1-866-713-8985
Split
Bolt Nylon Lock Nut
Washer
Available in
10” or 12”
Diameters
The Eagle spray Bar shield easily
attachs to your current spray bar
to deflect spray and divert it.
designed for screening and
crushing applications.
Eagle spray Bar shields are
molded with 85A durometer high
performance urethane. fastening
hardware included.
By far the most durable urethane
product on the market today.
Buy American Eagle parts
ordering inFormation
10” eagle Spray bar Shield
12” eagle Spray bar Shield
eagle Spray bar SHield
CaT-Esbs-rv0-0813
  item number           nominal Size
 ESBS-166-10 1-1/4” (1.660 Dia)
 ESBS-187-10 1-1/2” (1.875 Dia)
 ESBS-237-10 2” (2.375 Dia)
 ESBS-287-10 2-1/2” (2.875 Dia)
 ESBS-350-10 3” (3.500 Dia)
  item number           nominal Size
 ESBS-166-12 1-1/4” (1.660 Dia)
 ESBS-187-12 1-1/2” (1.875 Dia)
 ESBS-237-12 2” (2.375 Dia)
 ESBS-287-12 2-1/2” (2.875 Dia)
 ESBS-350-12 3” (3.500 Dia)